4/19/2012-4/22/2012 Mid-Ohio Schutzhund

National
USCA RANDALL HOADLEY

FCIUSCA/SV ANN MARIE CHAFFIN

GSSCC SV DOUG DEACON

Helpers John L Bochenek, Sean Murphy, Scott Carlson

IPO1
Aries vom Darland Haus*

IPO2
Janko Moravia Artex*
Douge's Killian Red*

IPO3

Irmus Galan Nalag

Brongo Fron Fighter*
Daneskjold Iron*

Axle Von Koewitz

Chuck vom Dorneburger Bach*
Figo vom Fuchsgraben

Benny vom Floyd Haus II*

Max ze Stribrneho kamene

Norbo von der wilden
Nachbarschaft*

Gus vom Windy Ridge*
Leonidas

Nick vom Patiala*

Jabina Niller*

Phoenix Du Ciel Rouge*

Bo vom Diamant Grenze
Diesel van Gogh*

Gordon vom Fuchsgraben
Banga vom Floyd Haus*
Zorro vom Haus Glitzernstern*
Reiki vom Aegis*

Yogy Policia-Slovakia

Galina vom Burgdorfer Holz*
Yargo ot Vitosha*

D'Cuda van Gogh*

Vandal vom Mittelwest
Henk vom Hufeisenberg*
Zwack vom Holzwinkel
Pongo von Hugelblick
Kelly's Argo*
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80

88
73

93
96
97
93
90
92
93
95
95

96
91
90
90
94
91
86
91
91
94
90
88
80
92
97
92
94
96
85
78

61

92 P
78 P

98 P
94 P
93P
94 P
9% P
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94 P
94 P
88 P

92 P
93 P
94 P
92 P
93 P
92 P
94 P
98 P
94 P
92 P
95 P
95 P
95 P
9 P
83 P
87 P
78 P
77 P
88 P
91 P

272 SG
231 B

288 V
286 V
286 V
284 SG
283 SG
282 SG
282 SG
281 SG
279 SG

276 SG
274 SG
273 SG
273 SG
272 5G
272 5G
270 SG
269 G
269 G
267 G
266 G
266 G
266 G
266 G
266 G
263 G
263 G
262 G
261 G
258 G

Gene Migliaccio

John Sequino
Jason Luczyszyn

Mike Diehl

Frans Slaman
Sean Rivera
Steve Gregalunas
Daniel Cox
Thomas Gillies

T Floyd

Sean O'Kane
Elizabeth Kreitler

Pedro Jimenez
Rondrell Marshall
Ronny Burmer
Abe Chahine

Terri Limbaugh
Dominic Scarberry
Frank Phillips

Kris Taylor

Kristen Oberholtzer
Ronnie Weiss
Shade Whitesel
Joe Brockington
Lynne Lewis

Steve Gregalunas
Ron Fox

Kevin Nance
Andrea Hashimoto
Jim Hill

Pete Kovach
Jayne Kelly



Brimwylf Apollo*

ZASTIN Eqidius

Dasko von der Rennbahn*
Crok von der Mordersdell*
Grant z Diehlomov*

Brimwylf Balius*

Cid von der Sandkautschneise

Quenny von der Sintherner
Kirchgasse*

Ivan von der Alte Baum*
Scar van Chakara

Rigley vom Malental*
Furious von Wolfstraum*
Iwo vd Olgameister*

Tyras vom Schindergraben*
Deibel van Gogh*

Wenzel von der Edelquelle
Eddi von Haus Heldmann

Freda vom Waldbach
Dragon of Hamilton Canine*
Fox van't Enclavehof

Gento vom Banholz

DJ vom Zieringer-Land
Gnash von den Sportwaffen*
Ellex von Windecker Hof
Spit Fire Frith

Mona vom Wuhaus*

Gerry vom Morfelder Land
Cholo del Valle de la Luna*
Tobi von den Wélfen*

Akki vom Haus Ehrenreich
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82 P 257 G
92 P 253 G
94 P 252 G
80 P 251 G
80 P 246 G
78 P 242 G
83 P 236 B
94 P
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9 P
90 P
76 P
66 P
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NO OUT
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PULLED
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DQ NO OBEDIENCE

PULLED
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NO OUT

NO OUT

NO OUT

DQ NO OBEDIENCE

NO OUT

Louise Jollyman
Thom Payne
Laurie Coppola
Katharina Oster
Carolyn S. Daniel
Cody EI-Khoury
M.G. Tim Wilmoth
John Krotter

T Floyd

Raad Mesmar
Randy Milka
Daniel Cox
Maria Karas
Chris Thompson
Gary McGillivary
Kathy Wilmoth
Frank Pinho

Pamela Ross
Harry Hamilton
Clement Dang
Steve Cobb

Bill Pivirotto
Faisal Khan

Alex Jacopino
Ernest Chambers

Rolando Salvador

Robert (Bob) Barrett
John Horan
Veronica Hoff

Robert Cook



Sirk vom Osterfeld*
Jean Dark High Love*

FH1

Nathan vom Fegelhof*
Corso vom Kaisersland
Ultra von der Fasanerie
Armor vom Govednik*
Byela von Donnertal*
Nicka von der Dornburg*
Aika von Rosshaus*

Kona von der Misty Ridge*

0OB3
Byela von Donnertal*
Dasko von der Rennbahn*

Arys von den Sportwaffen*

GSD

DOBE

GSD
GSD
GSD
GSD
BMAL
GSD
GSD
GSD

BMAL
GSD

GSD

98
96
91
87
83
83
60
40
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Alan Bartelson

DQ WENT AFTER JUDGE

PULL

PULL

PULL

98V
% V
91 SG
87 G
83 G
83 G

91 SG

Kjersti Daabakk

Beth Bradley
Jim Hall

David Greene
Al Govednik
Thomas Shelley
Rita Ledda

Rita Ledda
Gene Migliaccio

Thomas Shelley
Laurie Coppola

Mike Cook



